03/24/2014 : 37 CORPDIRECT > 2050380	1 001
Fronda Department of one to Dividin of compositions)
Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
(((H04000061760 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (\$50)205-0380 From:	
Account Name : CORPORATE & CRIMINAL RESEARCH SERVICES Account Number : 110450000714 Phone : (850)222-1173 Fax Number : (850)224-1640	
0.399.24704	
DISSOLUTION	
AMAYSING RENTALS, INC.	04 MAR
The The Certificate of Status 0	C3
Page Count YO3	ED PM 4: 55
CMTR * Estimated Charge \$35.00	ດ
Electronic Riling Menu Corporate Filing, Public Access Hel	P
Dissi	
3/23/2004 1:22:24 PM	

ļ

1

03/24/2004 14:37 CORPDIRECT → 2050380

Department of State 3/24/2004 11:05 PAGE 1/1 RightFAX

PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUBAISSION CATE AS FULL CATE.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Höod Secretary of State

March 24, 2004

AMAYSING RENTALS, INC. 5456 AZURE WAY SARASOTA, FL 34242 PLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL SUSCESSION DATE AS FILE DATE

SUBJECT: AMAYSING RENTALS, INC. REF: P01000031183

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The dissolution is effective upon filing unless otherwise specified. Please delete the statement stating that these Articles of Dissolution are effective the date that they are filed, and specifically state that the effective date of the dissolution shall be March 31, 2004.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6027.

Michelle Milligan Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H04000061760 Letter Number: 004A00019453

FLEASE GIVE ORIGINAL STEPPENDER CATE AS FILE F

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ND.871 D02

ł

03/24/2004

CORPDIRECT → 2050380

ND.871 DDB

> ¥ HAR

3

PH

÷ S

TARY OF STA

H04000061760 3

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF

14:37

AMAYSING RENTALS, INC.

Pursuant Florida Business to the provisions of the Corporation Act, the undersigned Corporation adopts the following Articles of Dissolution for the purpose of dissolving the Corporation:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the Corporation is AMAYSING RENTALS, INC.

ARTICLE II - RESOLUTION TO DISSOLVE

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 607.1402 and 607.1403 of the Florida Statutes, all of the holders of the common stock of the Corporation entitled to vote thereon elected to dissolve the Corporation. The effective date of this Dissolution

shall be the 31st day of March, 2004. Said Resolution was adopted by the Shareholders of the Corporation on the 15th day of March, 2004.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, being the President of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Dissolution this 15th day of March, 2004.

AMAYSING RENTALS, INC.

By: Rober

JSS:k=\GeneralClients-Misc\Mays\Art of Dissol

H040000617603